GLASS

SPARKLING

NV DAL ZOTTO PUCINO PROSECCO

NV VEUVE AMBAL BLANC DE BLANCS

WHITE

24 BROWN BROTHERS MOSCATO

24 RIESLINGFREAK NO 3.

24 PIZZINI PINOT GRIGIO

24 TOTARA SAUVIGNON BLANC

23 CAMPBELLS CHARDONNAY
ROSE

23 REVERIE ROSE

RED

23 IN DREAMS PINOT NOIR

22 ELDORADO ROAD ‘QUASIMODO’ NERO, DURIF,SHIRAZ
22 CAMPBELLS BOBBIE BURNS SHIRAZ
23 COFIELD MALBEC

23 FRINGE SOCIETE GAMAY

KING VALLEY | VIC

BURGUNDY |FRANCE

KING VALLEY | VIC
CLARE VALLEY | SA
KING VALLEY | VIC
MARLBOROUGH | NZ

RUTHERGLEN | VIC

FRANCE

YARRA VALLEY | VIC
ELDORADO | VIC
RUTHERGLEN | VIC
RUTHERGLEN | VIC

SOUTH FRANCE | FR

13

14

12

15

15

16

15

17

18

16

16

14



SPARKLING + CHAMPAGNE

NV BROWN BROTHERS PROSECCO

NV DAL ZOTTO PUCINO PROSECCO

NV VEUVE AMBEL BLANC DE BLANCS

NV LOUIS ROEDERER

12 COFIELD PINOT NOIR CHARDONNAY
WHITE

24 BROWN BROTHERS MOSCATO

24 RIESLINGFREAK NO.3 RIESLING

23 AQUILANI PINOT GRIGIO

24 PIZZINI PINOT GRIGIO

24 TOTARA SAUVIGNON BLANC

24 SHAW AND SMITH SAUVIGNON BLANC
23 CAMPBELLS CHARDONNAY

24 MT PILOT ESTATE VIOGNIER CHARDONNAY

23

23

23

23

23

BOTTLE

GIANT STEPS CHARDONNAY

LOUIS JADOT CHABLIS

INNOCENT BYSTANDER PINOT GRIS
FRINGE SOCIETE GRENACHE BLANC

VALHALLA ARNEIS

KING VALLEY | VIC
KING VALLEY | VIC
BURGUNDY | FRANCE
REIMS | FRANCE

RUTHERGLEN | VIC

KING VALLEY | VIC
CLAIRE VALLEY | SA
FRIULI | ITALY
KING VALLEY | VIC
MARLBOROUGH | NZ
ADELAIDE HILLS | SA
RUTHERGLEN | VIC
ELDORADO | VIC
YARRA VALLEY | VIC
CHABLIS | FRANCE
YARRA VALLEY | VIC
SOUTH FRANCE | FR

BEECHWORTH | VIC

55

60

65

140

45

60

55

60

65

65

75

80

125

75

50

70



ROSE

23

21

RED

22

23

23

23

23

21

22

22

19

23

21

22

21

22

22

22

22

21

21

21

BOTTLE

REVERIE ROSE

RAMEAU D’OR

BEAUJOLAIS VILLAGES COMB AUX JACQUES
IN DREAMS PINOT NOIR

FRINGE SOCIETE GAMAY

COFIELD MALBEC

POLIZIANO ROSSO DI MONTEPULCIANO

TAR & ROSES TEMPRANILLO

VALHALLA TEMPRANILLO

DAL ZOTTO NEBBIOLO

PIZZINI L’AQUILA NEBBIOLO

PIZZINI “NONNA GISELLA” SANGIOVESE

SNAKE + HERRING CABERNET SAUVIGNON

MT PILOT ESTATE RESERVE CABERNET SAUVIGNON
AMELIA PARK RESERVE CABERNET SAUVIGNON
CAMPBELLS BOBBIE BURNS SHIRAZ

SHAW AND SMITH SHIRAZ

LES COTES SAINT-JOSEPH

ELDORADO ROAD ‘QUASIMODO’ DURIF SHIRAZ
COFIELD PROVINCIAL NETHERBY SHIRAZ

COFIELD PROVINCIAL QUARTS VEIN DURIF

WARRABILLA RESERVE DURIF

REVERIE | FRANCE 55

COTES DE PROVENCE 60

BEAUJOLAIS | FRANCE 70
YARRA VALLEY | VIC 65
SOUTH FRANCE | FR 55
RUTHERGLEN | VIC 65
TUSCANY | ITALY 75
HEATHCOTE | VIC 55
RUTHERGLEN | VIC 65
KING VALLEY | VIC 65
KING VALLEY | VIC 105
KING VALLEY | VIC 55
MARGARET RIVER | WA 60
ELDORADO | VIC 95
MARGARET RIVER | WA 125
RUTHERGLEN | VIC 60
ADELAIDE HILLS | SA 100
RHONE | FRANCE 100
ELDORADO | VIC 70
RUTHERGLEN | VIC 90
RUTHERGLEN | VIC 90

RUTHERGLEN | VIC 70


https://www.rameaudorwines.com/product/Rameau-d-Or-Ros--2020-magnum?productListName=Home&position=1

DESSERT + FORTIFIED

23 FROGMORE CREEK ICED RIESLING
23 CHATEAU LAPINESSE SAUTERNES

NV CAMPBELLS RUTHERGLEN TOPAQUE
NV CAMPBELLS RUTHERGLEN MUSCAT

15 CAMPBELLS “RARE” ISABELLA TOPAQUE 30ML

BEER

CASCADE LIGHT

CARLTON DRY

CORONA

GREAT NORTHERN SUPER CRISP
PERONI NASTRO AZZURRO

WHITE RABBIT DARK ALE

BRIDGE ROAD BEECHWORTH PALE ALE
BRIDGE ROAD LITTLE BLING
BROOKEVALE UNION GINGER BEER

BRIDGE ROAD ‘FREE TIME’ NON ALCOHOLIC PALE ALE

COALRIVER | TAS
BORDEAUX | VIC
RUTHERGLEN | VIC
RUTHERGLEN | VIC

RUTHERGLEN | VIC

TASMANIA
VICTORIA
MEXICO
QUEENSLAND
ITALY
GEELONG
BEECHWORTH
BEECHWORTH
BROOKEVALE

BEECHWORTH

60ML

13

12

12

18

12

12

12

12



